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painting -narsing new...xlsx
Estimate sheet

-1
/ESTIMATE SHEET
Company Name:

Approved by:

subba reddy

Project: |

genopolis
gvde

Sign:

Work Description :

painting

Work start date:

20.07.23

Contractor:

narsing rao

Work end date:

17.09.23

Prepared By:

sultan ali

Date :

17.09.23

S No. Item Head

Item Description

Quariity

Rate(Fixed)

Amount

Item head total

east side elevation painting work primer+3coat painting work

13035.00

7.75

101021.25

south east elevation putty + texture ace painting work

418.00

32.00

13376.00

948.00

32.00

30336.00

grey colour putty+ ace painting work

330.00

12.75

4207.50

1,48,941

rimer with 3coat painting

352.00

6.25

2200.00

north side staircase elevation ace paint

1738.00

6.75

11731.50

1817.00

6.75

12264.75

663.00

6.75

4475.25

south side staircase elevation putty with ace paint

1738.00

12.75

22159.50

1817.00

12.75

23166.75

663.00

12.75

8453.25

south west elevation painting work texture with 3coat painting

1,462.00

32.00

46784.00

1,580.00

32.00

50560.00,

grey and cream ace painting

1,984.00

12.75

25296.00,

1,798.00

12.75

22924.50

1,45,565

solvent room painting work

2,675.20

6.25

16720.00

security kiosk

2,072.00

6.25

12950.00

29,670

curb stone painting

1,292.00

4.75

6137.00

compound wall railing pipe

2,250.00

3.00

6750.00

12,887

terrace shed angle painting

384.00

11.00

4224.00

pressure pipe painting work

420.00

11.00

4620.00

8,844

north gate and south gate

288.00

11.00

3168.00

compound wall painting work

1164.00

6.75

7857.00

1044.00

3.00

3132.00

Grand Total
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Proj gvde Sii foee |
Work Description painting Work start date: 20.07.23 |
| Workstartdate:| L =2y
Contractor narsing rao Work end date: 17.09.23 RIS
¥ By sultan ali Date : 17.09.23 e
7 B C E=AxBx‘CxD
SNo. | Item Head Item Description Length width Height Quantity -
east side elevation painting work primer+3coat painting work 165 1 2 1303500
e | 1 19| 418.00 sft
south east elevation texture+ ace painting work 12| 1 79| 948.00 2
T e
grey colour putty+ ace painting work 11 1 30 38099 :2
primer with 3coat painting i L A el
22 1 79 1738.00 sft
north side staircase elevation ace paint 23 1 79 E8iz00 o
51 1 13 663.00 st
22| 1 79 1738.00 sft
south side staircase elevation putty with ace paint 23 1 2 700 i‘
. 22 51 1 13 663.00 sft
5 bt - 5 43 1 17 1462.00 sft
south west elevation painting work texture with 3coat painting 10 1 791 1580.00 sft
; 5 32| i 31 1984.00 sft
south west elevationgrey and cream ace painting B 1 29 1798.00 sft
solvent room painting work 128 1 21 1 2675.20 sfi
security kiosk 74 1 14 2 2072.00 sfi
curb stone painting 1,370 1 1 1 1370.00 o
npound wall railing pipe 2,250 1 1 1 2250.00 st
terrace shed angle painting 384 1 1 1 384.00 ft
pressure pipe painting work 105 1 1 4 420.00 ft
north gate and south gate 24 1 6 2 288.00 sft
o 194.00 1.00 6.00 1 1164.00 sft
compound wall painting work
D e 34800 1.00 3.00 1 1044.00 sft




